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BORANG SERAHAN PEMBETULAN MANUSKRIP 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NAMA 
 

TAJUK 

MANUSKRIP 

 
 
 
 

FAKULTI / PUSAT 
 

NO. TELEFON 
 

E-MEL 
 

PEMBETULAN 

 

Pertama 

         

Kedua 

            

Ketiga 

 

         Lain-lain: 

 

         …..…….. 

 

Saya dengan ini mengesahkan telah membuat pembetulan yang disarankan seperti 

berikut:  

 

1-  

2-  

3-  

4-  

5-  

6-  

7-  

8-  

 

 

TANDATANGAN 

 

 

 

NAMA 
 

TARIKH  

 


